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	1
	2
	4
	6
	8

	 
	2024.01.20
	 
	sobota
	 

	Nr lekcji
	IVL
	VIL
	2B
	 

	1
	 
	 
	JPA
	 

	2
	 
	 
	JPA
	 

	3
	 
	 
	JPA
	 

	4
	 
	 
	JPA
	 

	5
	 
	 
	JPA
	 

	6
	 
	 
	MI
	 

	7
	 
	 
	MI
	 

	8
	 
	 
	MI
	 

	9
	 
	 
	MI
	 

	10
	 
	 
	MI
	 

	ZJAZD NR 1
	
	
	
	

	2
	2
	4
	6
	8

	Nr lekcji
	2024.01.21
	 
	niedziela
	 

	
	IVL
	VIL
	2B
	 

	1
	JP
	JAT
	JAZ
	 

	2
	JP
	JAT
	JAZ
	 

	3
	JP
	JAT
	JAZ
	 

	4
	JP
	JAT
	JAZ
	 

	5
	WOS
	JP
	JAZ
	 

	6
	WOS
	JP
	JPA
	 

	7
	H
	B
	JPA
	 

	8
	H
	B
	JPA
	 

	9
	B
	WOS
	JPA
	 

	10
	B
	WOS
	JPA
	 

	11
	 
	WOS
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ZJAZD NR 1
	
	
	
	

	3
	2
	4
	6
	8

	Nr lekcji
	2024.01.22
	 
	poniedziałek
	 

	
	IVL
	VIL
	2B
	 

	1
	CH
	G
	 
	 

	2
	CH
	G
	 
	 

	3
	CF
	G
	 
	 

	4
	CF
	G
	 
	 

	5
	G
	H
	 
	 

	6
	G
	H
	 
	 

	7
	G
	H
	 
	 

	8
	G
	H
	 
	 



